South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 26, 2024, 04:45:59 am

Session 108 - (1989-1990)

H*4559 (Rat #0675, Act #0550 of 1990) General Bill, By J.H. Hodges

A Bill to amend Section 20-7-1350, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to the punishment of contempt of court
for a person who wilfully violates a lawful order of the court to make child support payments, so as to provide that a person
sentenced to imprisonment under the provisions of this Section may earn good time and work credits and participate in a
work/punishment program.

02/01/90
02/01/90
03/07/90
03/08/90
03/08/90
03/09/90
03/13/90
03/13/90
05/03/90
05/08/90
05/08/90
05/08/90
05/09/90
05/30/90
06/05/90
06/06/90
06/06/90
06/06/90
07/02/90

House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House

Introduced and read first time HJ-36

Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-37

Committee report: Favorable Judiciary HJ-2

Read second time HJ-26

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-26
Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-2

Introduced and read first time SJ-30

Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-30

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary SJ-24
Amended SJ-22

Read second time SJ-22

Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-22
Read third time and returned to House with amendments SJ-18
Concurred in Senate amendment and enrolled HJ-32

Ratified R 675

Signed By Governor

Effective date 06/06/90

Act No. 550

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



