## South Carolina Legislature

May 26, 2024, 04:45:59 am

## Session 108 - (1989-1990)

## H\*4559 (Rat #0675, Act #0550 of 1990) General Bill, By J.H. Hodges

A Bill to amend Section 20-7-1350, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to the punishment of contempt of court for a person who wilfully violates a lawful order of the court to make child support payments, so as to provide that a person sentenced to imprisonment under the provisions of this Section may earn good time and work credits and participate in a work/punishment program.

02/01/90	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-36
02/01/90	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-37
03/07/90	House	Committee report: Favorable Judiciary HJ-2
03/08/90	House	Read second time HJ-26
03/08/90	House	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-26
03/09/90	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-2
03/13/90	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-30
03/13/90	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-30
05/03/90	Senate	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary SJ-24
05/08/90	Senate	Amended SJ-22
05/08/90	Senate	Read second time SJ-22
05/08/90	Senate	Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-22
05/09/90	Senate	Read third time and returned to House with amendments SJ-18
05/30/90	House	Concurred in Senate amendment and enrolled HJ-32
06/05/90		Ratified R 675
06/06/90		Signed By Governor
06/06/90		Effective date 06/06/90
06/06/90		Act No. 550
07/02/90		Copies available